matter and the sum of $228,667.93 be appropriated and transferred to the 
Affordable Housing Trust Fund.  Vote 6-0-1 

ARTICLE  18 Community Preservation Appropriation of Funds  
To see if the Town will vote to appropriate from the Community Preservation available 
funds the sum of Two Hundred Fifty Two Thousand One Hundred Thirty Dollars 
($252,130) recommended by the Community Preservation Committee for a community 
preservation project in fiscal year 2019, as follows: 

$ 40,000.00 From the Historic Resources Reserve for the rehabilitation and renovation of  
  Hudson Town Hall. 

$212,130.00 From the Community Preservation Undesignated Fund Balance for the rehabilitation